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First Name Last Name eMail Address

Sam Barbee  sambarbee@bellsouth.net

Jenny Bates jenny@webbates.com

Burnitt Bealle burnittbealle@gmail.com

Rita Bennett ritadbennett@gmail.com 
Elizabeth Bergstone ebergstone@gmail.com

Betty Bewley bettyduff2@gmail.com

Linda Birdsong llbirdsong@gmail.com
Janice Blanchard justunut@me.com

Kat Bodrie katbodrie@gmail.com

Janet Bogus janbogus@gmail.com

Gary Bolick GFBolick@aol.com

Bookmarks

Larry Bower Lbower@triad.rr.com

Nicholas H. Bradley nicholasbradley@sbcglobal.net

Eugene Brown chessmaneugene@gmail.com

Joyce Compton Brown brownjoyce5@gmail.com

Lynn Byrd plynnbyrd@gmail.com

Patricia Carrillo carrillopw148@gmail.com

Angell Caudill aleighc57@gmail.com

Tiffany Chaney tchaney.writes@gmail.com

Tom Collins tcollins27101@aol.com

Dan Coulter dan@coultervideo.com

Wm "Crawdaddy" Crawford bcraw44@gmail.com

Frenando Crotte ferdcrotte@mac.com

Don Cruthis authorscribbler27@gmail.com

Ann Davis-Rowe anndavisrowe@gmail.com

Dalia (Shirley) Deane daliadeane@gmail.com

Melanie Delp melaniedelp@yahoo.com

Grace Winn Ellis gracewinnells9@gmail.com

Diana Engel deengel0925@gmail.com

Clint Engel ceengel@yahoo.com

Chuck Farrington lukychuk@aol.com

Anne Fleeson annefleeson@gmail.com

Sarah Foil ms.tingirl@yahoo.com

Dwedor Ford winhtellingstories@gmail.com

Nathan Ross Freeman nathan@authoringaction.org

Kevin Fuschich kfuschich@gmail.com

Bart Ganzert bganzert@att.net

Michael Gaspeny mgaspeny@highpoint.edu
Lane Goddard lanegoddard@me.com

Shannon Golden ncgoldengirl@gmail.com
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Tara Lynne Groth taralynne@taralynnegroth.com

John Hohn johnhohn857@gmail.com

Judie Holcomb-Pack judiehp@triad.rr.com

David Johnson dmjohnsun@gmail.com

Deborah Johnson Wood deborahjohnsonwood@gmail.com

Randell Jones DBooneFootsteps@gmail.com

Jacob Klein jacobaklein20@gmail.com

Julie Kolischak Julie.kolischak@gmail.com
Derek Lewis eldonlitchfield@gmail.com

Steve Lindahl SteveLindahlWriter@gmail.com

Erin McKee erinemckee@gmail.com

Rebecca McLaughlin becky.mclaughlin5@gmail.com

Matthew C. McLean MCM@matthewcmclean.com

Barbara Mellin brmellin@earthlink.net

Diane Milhan diane.milhan@gmail.com

Laura Moretz lkmoretz@gmail.com

Robert Moyer rpmoyer100@aol.com

Mary Naber mjn1126@gmail.com

Dan O'Sullivan osullid@triad.rr.com

Leslie Parker lesliesparker6@gmail.com

Anna Patterson annapatwrites@gmail.com

Mary Ann Peden-Coviello merikat1948@hotmail.com

Linda Penney linda.penney1@icloud.com

Cathryn Petit cathywv@atlanticbb.net

Dale Pfeiffer dalepfeiffer@gmail.com

Robert Phelps rwphelps@triad.rr.com

Walter Pilcher waltpilcher@att.net

Patrick Pleasants patrickpleasants@gmail.com

Deborah Pullen dpcontentmkt@gmail.com

Connie Ralston scralston@triad.rr.com

James Ramsey jramsey4@triad.rr.com

David Ratcliffe ratheel@aol.com

Lee Riley r.lee.riley@gmail.com

Carol Roan croan1@triad.rr.com

Sondra Robinson sondra@thepoetosopher.com

Mae Rodney

Chris Roerden croerden@aol.com

Wendell Schollander jcs2011@aol.com

Maria Shaw mariashaw4@yahoo.com

Janet Shill jshill@thesolutions.com

Virginia Simpson simpbuscom@aol.com

Aliza T. Speaks alizatspeaks@gmail.com

Jane Stegner jane.stegner@gmail.com
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Katherine Stillerman kstillerman@triad.rr.com

Sheryll Strode sstrode273@aol.com

Ellen Summers elsummers25@gmail.com

Susan Surman susansurman@yahoo.com

Jennifer Szescula jennifer.m.szescula@gmail.com

Danny Thomas dmthomas471@gmail.com

Anita Thomas

Lucinda Trew lucindatrew@gmail.com

Carole Troxler troxlerc@elon.edu

Kenneth Urbansky Kurb09@gmail.com

Molly Van Gilder xxmollyvangilderxx@gmail.com

Peter Venable

Jennifer Vincent jstevenson@wswriters.org

Heribert von Feilitzsch harry@henselstone.com

Donna Wallace donnajava@bellsouth.net

Madelyn Ward madelynrward@gmail.com

Mary Ann Weatherman wordsrme@gmail.com

David Willard Hpuman2011@gmail.Com

Sonya Deulina Williams swillians@santecounseling.com

Deborah Wilson debcwil@hotmail.com

Cynthia Wright ucanwright@gmail.com

James Wright kajai52524@gmail.com
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